Standard Results Novice A - Regular
5/8/2018 - Trial 2

20 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 72sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FT{.’IUHSF E Score Place

2001 Adele / Brooks 80.71 1.859 3 1 0 3 0 NQ



Standard Results
5/8/2018 - Trial 2

Novice B - Regular

16 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT 74 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FT{.’IUHSF E Score Place
1621 Vika / Wilkinson - 1 1 0 2 1 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 72sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FgultsF E Score Place
2021 Violet / Sibrel 60.64 2.474 3 0 0 3 o0 NQ
2022 Stush / Krena 62.56 2.398 2 1 0 1 o0 NQ



Standard Results
5/8/2018 - Trial 2

20 inches Yardage: 173 yds
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
2062 Legend / Schulte 4459 3.880

2061 Prise / Schulte 46.88 3.690

Excellent - Regular

SCT 61sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50

Course Faults
R w T F E

0 0 0 0 0 100 1
1 0 0 0 0 NQ

Score Place



Standard Results
5/8/2018 - Trial 2

Master - Regular

16 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT 63sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FT{.’IUHSF E Score Place
1681 Pearl / Schulte 48.67 3.411 14 O 0O O o0 O 100 1

20 inches Yardage: 173yds SCT 61sec Qs:1 NQ@s1 %Q:50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se Fgults': E Score Place
2083 Story / Mayer 45.76 3.781 15 O 0O O o0 O 100 1
2081 Dirk / Forrest 67.87 2.549 1 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results
5/8/2018 - Trial 2

16 inches

Armband
1627
1624
1623
1622
1626
1628
1630
1631

Yardage:

Call Name/Owner
Smokey / Thompson
Nitro / Brooks

Bird / Ellison

Diesel / Piascik
Nansen / Rodgers
Stella / Vise-Wiley
Pebbles / Piascik
Misty / Ellison

150 yds

Time

45.57
57.44
60.27

yps
3.292
2.611
2.489

2.132

1.608

o O d O O P B O®X

SCT 77 sec

w

O O »p O O +» O O

T

O O O O o o o o

Course Faults

o O o N P O O Om

Qs:3

O B B O B O O Om

NQs 5

Score
100

95
90
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Novice - Preferred

%Q: 38

Place
1
2
3



Standard Results Open - Preferred
5/8/2018 - Trial 2

16 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 71sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FT{.’IUHSF E Score Place

1641 Delco / Ellison -- 2 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
5/8/2018 - Trial 2

16 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %0Q: 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FT{.’IUHSF E Score Place
1685 Kibo / Smith 49.92 3.466 16 O 0O O o0 O 100 1
1682 Andrew / Mercurio 82.81 2.089 3 0 0 0 O NQ
1684 Loki / Bell 69.94 2.474 0O 0O O o0 O NQ



JWW Results Novice A - Regular
5/8/2018 - Trial 2

20 inches Yardage: 120 yds SCT 40 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouere FaFuIts E Score Place

2001 Adele / Brooks 4441 2.702 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results
5/8/2018 - Trial 2

Novice B - Regular

16 inches Yardage: 118 yds SCT 43sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouere FaFuIts E Score Place
1621 Vika / Wilkinson -- 1 1 1 1 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 120yds SCT 40 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W E

Course Faults

E Score Place

2021 Violet / Sibrel 28.96 4.144 1 1 1

0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
5/8/2018 - Trial 2

20 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT 44 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouere FaFuIts E Score Place

2082 Roseanne / Kincaid 51.85 3.163 0 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results
5/8/2018 - Trial 2

Master - Regular

16 inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT 45sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouere Faéults E Score Place
1681 Pearl / Schulte 40.75 3902 4 0O O o0 o0 100 1
20 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT 44 sec Qs:1 NQs 3 %Q: 25
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCour\As/e FaFuIts E Score Place
2083 Story / Mayer 35.96 4.561 8 0O O o0 o0 100 1
2061 Prise / Schulte 45.28 3.622 1 0 0 O NQ
2062 Legend / Schulte 38.62 4.247 0 0 1 0 NQ
2081 Dirk / Forrest -- 3 1 3 1 NQ



JWW Results Novice - Preferred
5/8/2018 - Trial 2

16 inches Yardage: 120 yds SCT 45sec Qs:3 NQs 4 %0Q:43

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Score Place

R W F E
1623 Bird / Ellison 33.68 3.563 0 0 0 oO 100 1
1631 Misty / Ellison 37.85 3.170 0 0O 0 O 100 2
1624 Nitro / Brooks 53.64 2.237 1 0 0 0 87 3
1622 Diesel / Piascik 72.89 1.646 0 0 1 0 NQ
1625 Ziva / Mercurio 36.91 3.251 1 1 0 0 NQ
1628 Stella / Vise-Wiley 26.19 4.582 1 1 4 O NQ
1630 Pebbles / Piascik 58.80 2.041 2 1 3 0 NQ



JWW Results
5/8/2018 - Trial 2

16 inches Yardage: 155 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
1626 Nansen / Rodgers 67.36 2.301
1641 Delco / Ellison --

Open - Preferred

SCT 49 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Course Faults S Pl
R W . E core ace

2 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results
5/8/2018 - Trial 2

16 inches

Armband
1685
1682
1683
1684

Yardage:

Call Name/Owner
Kibo / Smith
Andrew / Mercurio
Vesla / Krena

Loki / Bell

164 yds

Time

40.68
51.13
48.67
54.86

yps
4.031
3.208
3.370
2.989

Pts

SCT 49 sec

o O O o =x

w

0
0
1
0

F

o O o o

Qs:1

Course Faults

O O O O m

NQs 3

Score

100
NQ
NQ
NQ

Master - Preferred

%Q: 25

Place
1



